Y Kerry Airport Schedule of Charges
RT as of 1st March 2018

Application for Training Flight Facilities at Kerry Airport

Training Request
A/c Reg: A/c Type: A/c MTOW:
Requested Dates: (NB: ATC MUST have MINIMUM 24 hours notice)

Requested Times:

Other Requests:

Training Charges:
for aircraft less than 2,500kg the following charges are requested
e We hereby request ................ number of approaches at €10 per Approach / Touch’n'Go (includes 1x Landing)

e We request to block ................ x Hour Training at €50 minimum charge

(Note: any request above requiring Runway Lighting will attract additional Lighting Charge of €20)
for aircraft greater than 2,500kg: Contact Kerry Airport for prices

Operator Details

Name:

Address:

Landline: Fax: Mobile:

Payment Details
All Training to be paid on the day by Credit Card

If card details already on file - tick here |:| Otherwise - please provide details as follows:

Card type: Cardholders name:
Card number:

Expiry: CVV:

Applicants can phone in these details to the Duty Office Supervisor if they prefer

| accept the charges above and agree that Kerry Airport have the authority to debit the above credit card with the applicable charges

incurred by this Training Application. | also accept that Training Facilities are subject to traffic levels at Kerry and that my request

above is NOT confirmed until | receive a faxed confirmation from ATC.

Signed:

Please fax back this completed form to 066 97 64134. ATC will advise accordingly if accepts.

Approved by Kerry Airport by ATC Member Date:

Other comments:




6. Other Services (Available and payable if requested)

GPU: Hook Up per 60 mins. Up to CAT5: €51 CAT6++: €81
ToiletService: Up to CAT5: €51 CAT6++: €81
Water Service: Up to CAT5: €51 CAT6++: €81
Airstart to B737 per start Up to CAT5: €51 CAT6++: €81

(Airstart for larger engines (subject to availability) may be brought in from another airport and we will require at least 24 hours’ notice.
In an emergency situation this Airstart may be available within 4 hours, subject to availability and during normal hours.

Charge will be approx. €500.00)

Aircraft Cleaning (if requested) €2 per seat based on aircraft capacity. Min Fee: €75

(This a Labour Only charge -specialist products charged extra)

De-Icing: €5.00 per litre 75/25 mixture
Overnight Security: Per hour or part thereof -price on request
Out of Hours Charges: Kerry Airport operational hrs are 0900 -1700 hrs daily.
Airport Extensions Per hour or part thereof (up to Cat 4 cover) €400

Per hour or part thereof (Cat 5 cover) €450
Per hour or part thereof (Cat 6++cover) €500
Where 2 or more operators request permission to operate outside of normal hours -the first operator to request such permission shall be
primarily liable for the associated charges. (However - Airport Management reserves the right to charge any second such operator the

equivalent of 50% of the relevant fees in such cases)

Other Services Will be charged with 10% handling charge. (Min €30 charge)

The provision of services is subject to the conditions set out in Article 8 of the IATA Standard Ground Handling Main Agreement

(2005 edition) except that the limit of liability set out in Article 8.5 shall not in any event exceed US$ 500,000
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